SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

ISIN: EE3100001751

Overview

2024/08/21 15:30:00

Price
0.98 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN EE3100001751
Symbol SFGIT
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 35 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.97 EUR (2,000)
0.98 EUR (3,133)
0.978 EUR

0.98 EUR

0.97 EUR

0.98 EUR

0.9745 EUR
12,934

12,603.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100001751&ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45ca85a9e22a0de180d139ef52717ad910a3c8be0c3c5889c161db927cdb44dd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05ed6d631e67554e7&time=1724359938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c357681bd90e36559502f6865a818e99fb53d430fe788cb7b4d47f9aba579a03&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da9df090c7db7b8db&time=1724359938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=946f3c474b221c18c3075b8bec92f0683d5064c1d0945dbb62a2a4d91036efff&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efff90789444a05c7&time=1724359938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3841cb91c5599efb22189f11531b297e0b06cb037cc2dec633461708797818b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a708187761ba9f50a&time=1724359938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=361a01b0d5f135d93c57256820b97a7c2f7cf460348b0080f160dc6c64cc0eb8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da196cc17f3cb6754&time=1724359938&tool=RSC

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Details

2024/08/21 15:30:00

Price
0.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN EE3100001751
Symbol SFGI1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 35 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.98 EUR (6,643
1.03 EUR (5,722
(

1.07 EUR (9,948

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.97 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.98 EUR (3,133)
Open 0.978 EUR
High 0.98 EUR
Low 0.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.98 EUR
VWAP 0.9745 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,934
Trading volume 12,603.84
Number of trades 17
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.08% -13.88% -45.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.17 -0.16 -0.83
Beta 0.22 0.09 0.43

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.19 EUR (2024/01/03
0.96 EUR (2024/08/13
1.19 EUR (2024/01/03
0.96 EUR (2024/08/13

)
)
)
1.09 EUR (8,967)
)
)
)
)

Volatility 15.58 21.44 39.31

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2022/12/ 10:30 0.9892 EUR 0.00 5

20
OMX Baltic Market 2024/08/ 15:30 0.98 EUR  0.01 17
Tallinn 21
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 2.83EUR  0.00 1
Exchange 22

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316447612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023629

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Tulika 15/17 - 10613 Tallinn
Telefon: +372-6-845-000

Fax: +372-6-845-300

E-mail: info@silvanofashion.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jarek Member of Executive
Sargava Committee

Board of directors

Toomas Tool Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Mari Tool Member of Supervisory
Board

Risto Méagi Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephan-David Member of Supervisory

Balkin Board

Triin Nellis Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvanofashion.com
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